2010 Capitol Forest 50 Mile Results, Overall

Pl.  First Last Organization State Sex Category Total Time Notes
1 Evan Plews www.evanplews.com OR M  Open Men 4:06:41
2 Carl Hulit Recycled Cycles Racing WA M Open Men 4:11:50
3 Matt Hayes WA M Open Men 4:24:30
4 Matt Lynch TAI Wa M  Masters Men (45+) 4:27:30
5 Robert Stanley Foxtrot-Echelon Racing CcoO M  Masters Men (45+) 4:31:10
6 Mike Gile Byrnelnvent WA M Open Men 4:40:30
7 Tyson Lashbrook Wa M  Open Men 4:44:52
8 Alex Wilson WA M Open Men 4:47:05
9 Gary Ballas WA M Open Singlespeed 4:49:49
10 Paul Sanders WA M Open Men 5:00:20
11 Peter Cannon Cannonbilt Fitness Company LLC WA M  Open Men 5:00:21
12 David Simpson WA M  Open Men 5:00:45
13 Aaron Rinn WA M  Open Men 5:03:04
14 Nathan Frederickson  Cucina Fresca Cycling Team WA M Open Men 5:03:30
15 Timothy Holland MelRad Racing WA M Open Men 5:04:10
16 Aaron VanderWaal  Mafia Racing/Felt/PBR WA M Open Men 5:09:00
17 Toby Swanson WA M  Open Men 5:10:30
18 Andy Luhn Bro Tour WA M Open Men 5:10:30
19 Jason Casebolt WA M Open Singlespeed 5:12:30
20 Edwin Carmack WA M Open Men 5:15:00
21  Jim Graham WA M Open Men 5:16:55
22 David Hughes WA M Open Men 5:17:15
23  Mark Roughgarden Arrivee Endurance Sports WA M  Open Men 5:17:30
24 Jim Albright Therapeutic Associates WA M Masters Men (45+) 5:19:59
25 Robert Lee OR M  Open Men 5:21:48
26  Rick Jerabek Avanti/BlueRooster WA M  Open Men 5:24:40
27 Case DeVries Skagit Cycle/ThriveAR WA M Open Men 5:27:08




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Tom
Anthony
Brian
Will
Mike
Ivan
Todd
Trevor
Brent
Erik
Ben
Peter
Marcus
Rich
Mike
brad
Colin
Matt
Cody
Colin
Jeff
Jarred
CHARLIE
Tyler
Derek
Brian
Charles
R. Rois
Brian
Joseph
Chris

Ryse

Cree
Evans
Fernyhough
Ripley
Anderholm
Sahl

Hall

Lund
Brooks
Spencer
Stocker
Stones
Chiodo
McQuaide
neumann
Ness
Allen
Mast
Dietrich
Egbert
Larsen
WILCOX
Hanna
Archibald
Koder
Barrett
Cannon
Mitchell
Williams
Merchant

Team Dirt/Mudslinger Events
CSF Racing

Cucina Fresca
Blue Rooster/sports Medicine clinic

broadmark Capital Track Cycling

Titanium Cowboys

Peak Physique Fitness

CSF RACING

Joy Ride Bicycles

Olympia Orthopaedic Associates

WA
WA
OR
WA
OR
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
wa
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
OR
WA
WA
WA

TSIt <ELELZCELERRELKR

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men
Masters Men (45+)
Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Singlespeed
Open Men
Masters Men (45+)
Open Singlespeed
Open Singlespeed
Open Men

Open Men
Masters Men (45+)
Masters Men (45+)
Masters Men (45+)
Masters Men (45+)
Open Men

Open Men
Masters Men (45+)
Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

5:27:40
5:29:30
5:32:00
5:33:45
5:36:24
5:43:55
5:44:16
5:44:45
5:45:50
5:46:30
5:48:35
5:53:10
5:53:47
5:55:26
5:56:00
5:56:44
5:56:45
5:58:00
5:58:20
6:02:45
6:03:00
6:05:35
6:11:04
6:13:25
6:16:18
6:17:14
6:20:00
6:20:23
6:20:50
6:21:52
6:22:15




59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Scott
Hugh
Scott
Kimberly
Michael
Pat
Chip
Gage
Terry
Edouard
Paul
John
Steve
Erin
David
Matt
Abi
Beth
brian
Ken
MARY
Dana
Joanie
Dixon
Marne
Tony
Steve
Mike
Doug
Nicholas
Luke

Gerwig
Zars
Young
Shavender
Frank

Ellis
Palzer
Stromberg
Winger
Stringer
Polizzi
Lyon-Smith
Larson
Roe
Likosky
Phillipy
Devan
Brewster
abrams
Fisher

NAPOLITANO

Sperle
Campbell
Lieby

Fox-Barrow
Flanery-Rye

Hamilton
Loftus
Sauvage
Hanna
Siler

Titanium Cowboys
MerGeo

Team Two Wheel

GL6 Racing

Team Luci
none

Bikesale.com

OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
BC
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA

ETLTLELLLLETEEmmmm LI 1<

Open Men
Masters Men (45+)
Open Men

Open Women
Masters Men (45+)
Open Singlespeed
Open Men

Open Men
Masters Men (45+)
Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Women
Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Women
Masters Men (45+)
Open Men

Open Singlespeed
Open Women
Masters Women (45+)
Masters Men (45+)
Open Women
Open Men
Masters Men (45+)
Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

6:22:25
6:23:10
6:23:29
6:27:00
6:27:00
6:39:50
6:39:50
6:43:00
6:47:00
6:48:00
6:50:12
6:52:30
6:53:30
6:53:32
6:56:50
6:58:00
6:58:54
6:59:00
7:00:00
7:03:10
7:05:50
7:07:40
7:08:15
7:08:50
7:11:50
7:12:14
7:15:35
7:19:00
7:29:05
7:36:25
7:38:00

62 Miles




90 Kevin Sweeney WA M Open Men 7:42:10

91 Daniel Malone WA M Open Men 7:42:15

92 Andrew Feucht MerGeo WA M Open Men 7:48:00 62 Miles
93 Scott Proost WA M Open Men 7:48:00 62 Miles
94 Lance Willis WA M  Open Men 7:59:30

95 Rob Perry WA M Open Singlespeed 7:59:30

96 Paul Werner Old Town Dirt WA M  Masters Men (45+) 8:11:00 70 Miles
97 Darin Handy WA M  Open Men 8:25:39

98 Sean Barnes WA M  Open Men 8:25:48

99 Lois Marquard WA F  Masters Women (45+) 8:30:02
101 Trey Wilson olympiatraverse.com WA M  Open Men 8:32:00
100 Quinn Morley Northwind Racing WA M Open Men 10:26:55

SC Don Willits WA M  Masters Men (45+) SC 40 Miles 10:22:00
DNF Tracy O'Hare WA F  Open Women DNF
DNF Jason Mcclurg Bike Sale.com WA M Open Men DNF
DNF Steven Westberg WA M  Open Men DNF
DNS K.C. Butler WA M  Masters Men (45+) DNS
2010 Capitol Forest 50 Mile Results, Overall

Pl.  First Last Organization State Sex Category Total Time Notes

1*  Garett Heitman Clif Bar WA M Open Men 9:03:00

1*  lan Tubbs Lenovo WA M Open Men 9:29:16

2  Elijah Romer Oregon P/B Laurelwood Brewing OR M  Open Men 9:29:40

3  Vince Haag WA M  Masters Men (45+) 9:46:55

4 Wayne Tonning OR M  Masters Men (45+) 10:11:30

5 Jeffery Otto OR M  Masters Men (45+) 10:16:26
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*Due to a technical issue both Riders were awarded 1* Place



